
Starters -Veg

Pork Sukka
Pork Salt & Pepper Fry
Mexican Steak Fajitas
Wok Tossed Beef
Beef Coconut Fry
Ginger Chilly Beef
Stir Fried Beef
Mutton Pepper Fry
Fish Fingers (8 nos)
Spicy Garlic Fish
Charcoal Irani Fish Tikka
Chemmeen Ullarth
Wok Tossed Prawns
Crumb Fried Prawns
Bacon Wrapped Prawns

M E N U

Indian Breads
Chappathi
Kerala Parotta
Plain Nan / Roti
Butter Nan/Butter Roti
Bhatura
Rumali roti

Indian Curry

Dal fry / Dal Tadka
Paneer Butter Masala
Fish / Prawn Masala
Kadai / Chicken Bartha
Murgh Makhani
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Pepper Masala
Beef Roast
Mutton Rogan Josh

Chinese
Veg. Fried Rice / Noodles
Egg Fried Rice / Noodles
Chicken Fried Rice / Noodles
Mixed Fried Rice / Noodles
Gobi / Veg Manchurian
Szechuan / Chilly Chicken
Chilly Beef 
Szechuan / Chilly Fish
Chilly Prawns 

200
210
240
280
200
260
290
340
360

Desserts
Gulab Jamun
Choice of ice Cream
Creme Caramel
Fresh Fruit Salad
Biscuit Pudding
Fruit Salad with Ice cream
Tender Coconut Pudding

Mocktails & Soft Drinks
Gingeratti
Mojito mojo
Pomegranate Mojo
Watermelon Bellini
Apple Cranberry Mojo
Italian Cream Soda
Blue Diamond Lagoon
Minty Cucumber 
Citrus Circle
Flavored Kulukki Sarbhath
Cold Coffee
Bottled Water
Fresh Lime Water / Soda 
Soft Drinks Can 250 ML

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
30
50/60
55

G S T  @  5 %  E x t r a

100
150
150

Salads
Green salad
Caesar Salad
Crunchy Chicken Salad

Szechuan Peanuts
French Fries - Plain/Spicy                    
 Nachos & Salsa
Potato Cheese Shot (10 nos)
Potato Wedges
Mushroom Pepper Fry
Chilly Paneer
Paneer Tikka
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

120
120/140
180
150
180
240
240
240
250

Starters -NonVeg
Sauteed Chicken Sausage
Kothinurukkiya Chicken Pothy
Kothinurukkiya Beef Pothy
Chicken Wings
(BBQ / Paprika / Szechuan / Periperi)
Spicy Asian Garlic Fried Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Gai Tod Chicken
Thai spiced Chicken Skewers                   
Honey Glazed Chicken
Dragon chicken
Chicken65 
Shredded garlic pork

Outhouse Beef Burger
Grilled Chicken Burger
BBQ Chicken Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger
Classic Margarita Pizza
Veggie Supreme Pizza
Cilantro Chicken Pizza
Chicken Tikka Pizza
BBQ Chicken Pizza
Pepper Pork Pizza
Pork Sausage Pizza
Curry Chicken Pizza
Classic Pepperoni Pizza
Bacon & Pineapple Pizza
Mexican Ground Beef Pizza
Seafood Extravaganza 

Pizza & Burger

Continental
Chicken Stuffed with Cheese &
Spinach
Chicken Steak with Mushroom
Sauce
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Florentine
Bangers & Mash
Beef Stroganoff
Sweedish Meat Balls with
Pepper Rice
Beef Steak with Mushroom/
Pepper Sauce
Grilled Fish with Lemon Butter
Sauce / Creamy Periperi

180
200
220
270

270
280
280
280
270
270
270
300

300
300
300
290
290
290
290
360
360
360
360
380
380
380
400

350

350

350
350
300
350
350

450

450

280
250
250
250
300
300
350
350
350
350
350
350
380
380
350
400

20
30
40
45
50
50

190
230
340/360
280
280
280
280
290
360

Arrabiata (Veg / Chicken)
Alfredo (Veg / Chicken)
Spicy Chicken pasta
Spaghetti Bolognese
Seafood Marinara
Beef Lasagna

Pasta 
250/300
250/300
300
380
400
425

90
90
110
110
120
130
130
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